
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

A-209. Exam Schedule

Fri, 15 Mar 18:45 — 21:10 ATT Corporate Fraud  M17-701  Bochkareva T.N.
Tue, 26 Mar 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Professional Software Packages  B15-704  Sorokina L.N.
Sat, 30 Mar 08:30 — 11:50 TEST Planning and Budgeting in the Nuclear Industry Enterprises  B15-704

 Bochkareva T.N.
Sat, 30 Mar 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Risk Management  B15-704  Usman E.V.
Sat, 06 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Risk Management  B15-704  Usman E.V.
Mon, 29 Apr 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Financial Accounting (Advanced)  M18-711  Krasheninnikova M.S.
Tue, 30 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M18-721  Parfenova M.D.
Tue, 30 Apr 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Modern Computer Technologies in Finance and Economic Analysis  M18-701

 Sanzharov A.A.
Tue, 30 Apr 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Modern Computer Technologies in Economics  M18-701  Sanzharov A.A.
Sat, 04 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Tax Planning (Advanced Level)  M18-711  Bochkareva T.N.
Sat, 04 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Business Planning  M18-701  Bochkareva T.N.
Tue, 14 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Professional Software Packages  S15-707  Sanzharov A.A.
Sat, 18 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting (Advanced)  M18-701  Krasheninnikova M.S.
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information technologies in accounting  S16-763  Sanzharov A.A.
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information technologies in accounting  Subgroup 1  S16-713  Kuksa V.A.
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information technologies in accounting  Subgroup 2  S16-703

 Sorokina L.N.
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Financial Accounting  B16-702  Krasheninnikova M.S.
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information technologies of financial reporting  B16-702  Sorokina L.N.
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Finance; Principles of investment analysis  B16-702, B18-701, S18-701, S18-711,

S18-761  Usman E.V.
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Accounting  B17-701  Mayorova A.N.
Thu, 30 May 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Lab Workshop: Accounting  Subgroup 2  B15-703  Sorokina L.N.
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Insurance  S18-701  Dokuchaev V.P.
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Insurance  B18-701  Dokuchaev V.P.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of investment analysis  B16-702  Usman E.V.


